Florida Department of Transportation
Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Letting: 02221019 Call Order: 006 Proposal: E200I-R0O District:02

Counties: ST JOHNS

Road Name: Mill and Resurface roadways in St. Johns County

Limits: Midpoint

Project(s): 41021477252(*) Federal Aid No: N/A

Total Roadway Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Days: 365

Total Bridge Length: 0.000 Miles Letting Date: 10/19/22

Total Proposal Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days: 10
Special Start Date: N/A
Aquis/Flexible Start Time: 00 Days (acq. time)

Proposal Budget Estimate: $400,000.00

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

Provide labor, materials, equipment, and incidentals to mill and resurface various roads. RENEWAL OPTION. BID EXPRESS
MANDATORY.
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Florida Department of Transportation
Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Item

0327-70- 1
0327- 70- 6
0327- 70- 19
0334- 1-13
0337- 7-25
0337- 7-83

0660- 2-102
0660- 2-106
0711- 11-102

0711-11-123

0711-11-124

0711-11-125

0711- 11-160
0711-11-170
0711- 11-224

0711- 16-202

E706- 1-42

E711- 11-121
E711- 11-141
E711- 11-221
E711- 11-241

Call Order: 006 Proposal: E200I-R0O
Description

Section 0001 ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)

MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH

MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C

ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22

ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76
-22

LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&l, TYPE B
LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&l, TYPE F

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR
INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK
AND ROUNDABOUT

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS
AND CHEVRONS

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE
AND CROSSWALK

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL
OR CHEVRON

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID,
8"

REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER(REMOVE AND REPLACE)(CLASS
B)

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"
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Unit

SY
SY
SY
TN
TN
TN

AS
AS
GM

LF

LF

LF

EA
EA
LF

GM

EA

LF
LF
LF
LF

Quantity

7,000.000
10,000.000
4,000.000
136.000
250.000
180.000

8.000
8.000
0.100

500.000
400.000
400.000

2.000
10.000
500.000

0.100
200.000

4,000.000
4,000.000
2,500.000
2,500.000

Page 2



	E200A-R0
	E200F-R0
	E200G-R0
	E200I-R0
	E200N-R0
	E200O
	E20Z9-R0
	E2Y15



